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Saturday Series
Hudson Yacht Club

J22 Fleet Group

SailNo
693
921

1421
904
341
958

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

Owner
Harris, R.
Townsend, N.
le Duc, B.
Chenier, J.
Collins, T.
Grant, T.

Tanzer 22 Fleet Group

SailNo
67
888
610
650

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

Owner
Farrell, R.

Lagimodiere, D.

Savage, D.

Beauregard, G.

Rating
1

PR PP

Rating
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939

Results are provisional as of 14:50 on July 2, 2016

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
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R1 - J22 Fleet Group at 11.22

Start: J22, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.22

SailNo
693
904
921

1421
341
958

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

Owner
Harris, R.
Chenier, J.
Townsend, N.
le Duc, B.
Collins, T.
Grant, T.

Rating
1

R

R2 - J22 Fleet Group at 11.22

Start: J22, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12.47

SailNo
1421
693
904
341
921
958

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

Owner
le Duc, B.
Harris, R.
Chenier, J.
Collins, T.
Townsend, N.
Grant, T.

Rating
1

PR PP

R3 - J22 Fleet Group at 11.22

Start: J22, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13.30

SailNo
921
693
341
958

1421
904

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

Owner
Townsend, N.
Harris, R.
Collins, T.
Grant, T.
le Duc, B.
Chenier, J.

Rating
1

Y e

Finish
12.07.54
12.08.30
12.08.34
12.08.38
12.09.10
12.09.27

Finish
13.14.31
13.14.46
13.15.00
13.15.10
13.15.15
13.15.44

Finish
13.57.02
13.57.28
13.57.52
13.58.12
13.58.14
13.58.20

Elapsed
0.45.54
0.46.30
0.46.34
0.46.38
0.47.10
0.47.27

Elapsed
0.27.31
0.27.46
0.28.00
0.28.10
0.28.15
0.28.44

Elapsed
0.27.02
0.27.28
0.27.52
0.28.12
0.28.14
0.28.20

Corrected Points
0.45.54 1
0.46.30
0.46.34
0.46.38
0.47.10
0.47.27
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Corrected Points
0.27.31 1
0.27.46
0.28.00
0.28.10
0.28.15
0.28.44

o0 wWN

Corrected Points
0.27.02 1
0.27.28
0.27.52
0.28.12
0.28.14
0.28.20
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R1 - Tanzer 22 Fleet Group at 11.22

Start: Tanzer 22, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.22

Class SailNo Club Owner Rating

Tanzer 22 67 HYC Farrell, R. 0.939
Tanzer22 650 HYC Beauregard, G. 0.939
Tanzer 22 888 HYC Lagimodiere, D. 0.939
Tanzer22 610 HYC Savage, D. 0.939

R2 - Tanzer 22 Fleet Group at 11.22

Start: Tanzer 22, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12.47
Class  SailNo Club Owner Rating
Tanzer 22 67 HYC Farrell, R. 0.939
Tanzer22 888 HYC Lagimodiere, D. 0.939
Tanzer22 610 HYC Savage, D. 0.939

R3 - Tanzer 22 Fleet Group at 11.22

Start: Tanzer 22, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13.30
Class SailNo Club Owner Rating
Tanzer 22 67 HYC Farrell, R. 0.939
Tanzer22 888 HYC Lagimodiere, D. 0.939
Tanzer22 610 HYC Savage, D. 0.939

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

Place
1

2
3
4

Finish
13.20.02
13.20.18
13.23.08

Finish
14.03.48
14.05.26
14.10.00

Points
1

2
3
4

Elapsed
0.33.02
0.33.18
0.36.08

Elapsed
0.33.48
0.35.26
0.40.00

Corrected Points

0.31.01 1
0.31.16 2
0.33.56 3

Corrected Points

0.31.44 1
0.33.16 2
0.37.34 3


http://www.sailwave.com/

